BEAUTY - AESTHETICS - WELLNESS

IPIC SHOPPING CENTRE 0835 302 0367
SONSTRAAL HEIGHTS WWW.SKINXBEAUTY.COM




SKIN CONSULTATION

DERMAPLANING

MICRONEEDLING

In depth skin consultation. 200
We will take a look at your
skincare regimen, medical
history, diet and other
factors that may affect your
skin health. You will receive
a detailed treatment program
and homecare recommendations
that will suit your skin and
budget. Receive a FREE skin
consultation with your first
facial treatment. (30min)

DERMAPLANING FACIAL 380
Manual skin exfoliation
treatment to aid in the removal
of fine facial hair and dead
skin cells on the skin surface.
This treatment is not only
known for removing fine facial
hair, but for refining the
skins texture, improving skin
hydration and to increase
product penetration. Treatment
includes full face.

(45-60min)

Add on:

e Lamelle Alginate Mask (R150)

e Lamelle Lacti-firm 30/10 chemical
peel (R330)

ADVANCED MICRONEEDLING 1200
For the treatment of acne

scarring, pigmentation, ageing,
enlarged pores, stretch marks,

dull and devitalized skins.

This includes the face and neck

area with the use of one skin
supplement according to your

skin needs. (96min)

Skin supplements that can be used:

e Lamelle Skin Rejuvenation

e Lamelle HA (Hyaluronic Acid) Skin
Rejuvenation

e Lamelle Brightening solution

e Regima Super Smoother

e Regima Pigment perfector

e Regima Scar repair & Collagen
Elastin Serum

LAMELLE FACIALS

REGIMA FACIALS

ADD ONS

DEEP CLEANSE FACIAL 410

Treating skins with congestion
and acne. (45-60min)
e 20% off for scholars

HYDRATING & CALMING 460
FACIAL

Treating dry and sensitive
skins. (45-66min)

AGE PREVENTION FACIAL 460
Treating aged and ageing
skins. (45-60min)

DEEP CLEANSE FACIAL 450

Treating combination/oily
skin types with congestion
and acne. (45-60min)

e 20% off for scholars

INSTANT RADIANCE FACIAL 440

Indicated for all skin types.
Focussing on dry and
dehydrated skins. (45-60min)

DETOX ANTI-AGEING FACIAL 460

Facial for all skin types.
Focusing on aged and ageing
skins. (45-60min)

HIGH FREQUENCY

Device using a small
electrical current that
passes through a argon gas-
filled electrode, emitting
oxygen molecules to the
skin. (10-15min)

HIGH FREQUENCY SPARKING 70
Treating active acne
lesions on the skin.

HIGH FREQUENCY GAUZE 100
Treating oily & acne skins.

HIGH FREQUENCY OVER 150
MEDUIM

Treating dry and sensitive
skin.

ALGINATE/JELLY MASK 150
Indicated for all skin
types.



LAMELLE CHEMICAL PEELS

ALPHA PEEL 20%

ALPHA PEEL 30%

Age prevention and
correction. Dehydrated,
dull & devitalized skins.
(30-40min)

LACTI-FIRM 30/10
LACTI-FIRM 906/10

Age prevention and
correction. Dehydrated,
pigmented & devitalized
skins. (30-40min)

BETA PEEL 20%
BETA PEEL 30%
For the treatment of
hyperpigmentation.
(30min)
Add on:

e 10% TCA spot treatment

(R160 per ml)

e Retinol 0.3 serum (R160)

BETA PEEL PLUS 20%
BETA PEEL PLUS 30%
For the treatment of
acne and congestion.
(30-40min)

RICE BRAN PEEL AO
Indicated for age
prevention, correction
and hyperpigmented skins.
(30min)

AZEAC ACNE PEEL
Indicated for acneic
and problematic skins.
(30min)

RETISORE PEEL

RETISORE PLUS PEEL
Leave on peel indicated
for

photo-aged skins.

550
610

550
640

630
760

570
700

570

660

1050
1250

REGIMA CHEMICAL PEELS

INITIATION PEEL
Introduction treatment
for more advanced
treatments. (30min)

RAPID REJUVENATION PEEL
For skin exfoliation,
improved skin texture,
instant radiance, skin
smoothing, firming and
anti-ageing effects.
(45min)

ACNE PRONE PEEL
Recommended for acne form
and problematic skins.
Unplugs blocked pores,
attacks pimples and
pustules without cross
infection. Anti-
inflammatory and anti-
bacterial. (45min)

POWER PEEL 30%
Recommended for skins
with active acne, acne
scarring, irregular
pigmentation, sun damage,
wrinkles and skin ageing.
(45min)

POWER PEEL 50%

Advanced chemical peel

for skins with active acne,
acne scarring, irregular
pigmentation, sun damage,
wrinkles and skin ageing.
(45min)

POWER PEEL PLUS

Most advanced chemical peel
for skins with active acne,
acnhe scarring, irregular
pigmentation, sun damage,
wrinkles and skin ageing.
(45min)

380

410

390

470

550

630



BIOSCULPTURE MANICURES

EXPRESS MANICURE

Nail prep, cuticle work,
nail varnish/strengthener
and cuticle treatment.
(30-45min)

FULL MANICURE

Nail prep, cuticle work,
soak and exfoliation,

nail varnish/strengthener,

cuticle and hand treatment.

(60min)

EXPRESS MANI WITH GEL
OVERLAY

Nail prep, cuticle work,
biosculpture gel overlay
and cuticle treatment.
(60-75min)

FULL MANI WITH GEL OVERLAY
Nail prep, cuticle work,
soak and exfoliation,
biosculpture gel overlay,

cuticle and hand treatment.

(90min)

FULL COVER TIPS WITH GEL
Nail prep, cuticle work,
full cover tip application,
biosculpture gel overlay,
cuticle treatment.

(120min)

GEL SOAK OFF
Gel removal ONLY.
(15-20min)

ACRYLIC/HARD GEL REMOVAL
Acrylic/hard gel removal
ONLY. (30-45min)

MINI MANI AFTER SOAK OFF
Manicure added onto soak
off after removal. (20min)
NAIL FIX PER NAIL
FRENCH/OMBRE /CHROME SET

NAIL ART PER NAIL

200

250

300

350

490

70

180

100

10

40

PEDICURES

PEDICURE ADD ON

PAINT & GO PEDICURE

Cut, file & Biosculpture
paint/strengthner.
(30min)

EXPRESS PEDICURE

Nail prep, cuticle work,
cuticle & foot treatment.
(30-45min)

EXPRESS HEEL PEEL PEDICURE
Nail prep, cuticle work,
spot callus treatment,

foot filing, cuticle & foot

treatment. (45min)

FULL HEEL PEEL PEDICURE
Nail prep, cuticle work,

callus & hard skin removal,

foot filing, soak, scrub,
cuticle & foot treatment.
(90min)

BIOSCULPTURE PAINT

Add normal varnish to any
pedicure treatment of your
choice. (26min)

BIOSCULPTURE GEL OVERLAY
Add normal varnish to any
pedicure treatment of your
choice. (36min)

MINI PEDI AFTER SOAK OFF
Pedicure added onto soak
off after removal. (20min)

200

250

280

310

50

860

110



FACIAL WAXING

BODY WAXING

EYEBROWS

LIP

NOSTRILS

LIP & BROW COMBO

CHIN

CHEEKS

FULL FACE

UNDERARMS

HALF ARM

FULL ARM

NAVEL

FULL STOMACH

CHEST

HALF BACK

FULL BACK

BIKINI

BRAZILLIAN

HOLLYWOOD

HOLLYWOOD EXTENDED

HALF LEG

3/4 LEG

FULL LEG

80

80

50

145

85

110

300

115

125

195

120

280

220

230

350

200

250

300

320

200

235

290

BROWS & LASHES

MASSAGES

— ADD ON

BROW TWEEZE & SHAPE
BROW TINT

BROW TINT & WAX COMBO
BROW & LASH TINT COMBO
LASH LIFT & TINT

LASH TINT

BROW LAMINATION
Includes wax & tint

30MIN SWEDISH MASSAGE
Back, neck & shoulders

45MIN SWEDISH MASSAGE
Back of the body

60MIN SWEDISH MASSAGE
Front & back of the body

30MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
Back, neck & shoulders

45MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
Back of the body

60MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
Front & back of the body

30MIN HOT STONE MASSAGE
Back, neck & shoulders

45MIN HOT STONE MASSAGE
Back of the body

FULL BACK EXFOLIATION
Includes the use of a
steamer (15-20min)

SCALP MASSAGE
(15-20min)

55

80

145

150

450

85

380

300

380

450

420

510

600

380

450

150

100



