

**BEAUTY - AESTHETICS - WELLNESS** 

IPIC SHOPPING CENTRE SONSTRAAL HEIGHTS

083 302 0367 WWW.SKINXBEAUTY.COM

In depth skin consultation. 200 S DEEP CLEANSE FACIAL 410 FACIAL We will take a look at your Treating skins with congestion skincare regimen, medical and acne. (45-60min) history, diet and other • 20% off for scholars factors that may affect your LAMELLE skin health. You will receive HYDRATING & CALMING 460 a detailed treatment program **FACIAL** and homecare recommendations Treating dry and sensitive that will suit your skin and skins. (45-60min) budget. Receive a FREE skin consultation with your first AGE PREVENTION FACIAL 460 facial treatment. (30min) Treating aged and ageing skins. (45-60min) DERMAPLANING FACIAL 380 IMA FACIALS 450 DEEP CLEANSE FACIAL Manual skin exfoliation Treating combination/oily treatment to aid in the removal skin types with congestion of fine facial hair and dead and acne. (45-60min) skin cells on the skin surface. • 20% off for scholars This treatment is not only known for removing fine facial 9 hair, but for refining the INSTANT RADIANCE FACIAL 440 ш skins texture, improving skin Indicated for all skin types. 2 hydration and to increase Focussing on dry and product penetration. Treatment dehydrated skins. (45-60min) includes full face.  $(45-60 \min)$ DETOX ANTI-AGEING FACIAL 460 Facial for all skin types. Add on: Focusing on aged and ageing • Lamelle Alginate Mask (R150) skins. (45-60min) • Lamelle Lacti-firm 30/10 chemical peel (R330) S **HIGH FREQUENCY** Device using a small electrical current that ADVANCED MICRONEEDLING 1200 passes through a argon gas-For the treatment of acne filled electrode, emitting scarring, pigmentation, ageing, oxygen molecules to the enlarged pores, stretch marks, dull and devitalized skins. skin. (10-15min) This includes the face and neck area with the use of one skin HIGH FREQUENCY SPARKING 70 supplement according to your Treating active acne skin needs. (90min) lesions on the skin. Skin supplements that can be used: • Lamelle Skin Rejuvenation HIGH FREQUENCY GAUZE 100 • Lamelle HA (Hyaluronic Acid) Skin Treating oily & acne skins.

- Rejuvenation
- Lamelle Brightening solution
- Regima Super Smoother
- Regima Pigment perfector
- Regima Scar repair & Collagen Elastin Serum

Treating dry and sensitive skin.

150

150

HIGH FREQUENCY OVER

**MEDUIM** 

ALGINATE/JELLY MASK Indicated for all skin types.

S
圓
ш
C
_
ш
I
C
لعا
$\equiv$
Σ

for

photo-aged skins.

ALPHA PEEL 20% ALPHA PEEL 30% Age prevention and correction. Dehydrated, dull & devitalized skins. (30-40min)	550 610
LACTI-FIRM 30/10 LACTI-FIRM 90/10 Age prevention and correction. Dehydrated, pigmented & devitalized skins.(30-40min)	550 640
BETA PEEL 20% BETA PEEL 30% For the treatment of hyperpigmentation. (30min) Add on: • 10% TCA spot treatment (R160 per ml) • Retinol 0.3 serum (R160	630 760
BETA PEEL PLUS 20% BETA PEEL PLUS 30% For the treatment of acne and congestion. (30-40min)	570 700
RICE BRAN PEEL AO Indicated for age prevention, correction and hyperpigmented skins. (30min)	570
AZEAC ACNE PEEL Indicated for acneic and problematic skins. (30min)	660
RETISORE PEEL RETISORE PLUS PEEL Leave on peel indicated	1050 1250

## REGIMA CHEMICAL PEELS

Introduction treatment for more advanced treatments.(30min)	
RAPID REJUVENATION PEEL For skin exfoliation, improved skin texture, instant radiance, skin smoothing, firming and anti-ageing effects. (45min)	410
ACNE PRONE PEEL	390

380

INITIATION PEEL

## ACNE PRONE PEEL Recommended for acne form and problematic skins. Unplugs blocked pores, attacks pimples and pustules without cross infection. Antiinflammatory and antibacterial. (45min)

## POWER PEEL 30% Recommended for skins with active acne, acne scarring, irregular pigmentation, sun damage, wrinkles and skin ageing. (45min)

## POWER PEEL 50% 550 Advanced chemical peel for skins with active acne, acne scarring, irregular pigmentation, sun damage, wrinkles and skin ageing. (45min)

POWER PEEL PLUS	630
Most advanced chemical peel	
for skins with active acne,	
acne scarring, irregular	
pigmentation, sun damage,	
wrinkles and skin ageing.	
(45min)	

NAIL FIX PER NAIL

NAIL ART PER NAIL

FRENCH/OMBRE/CHROME SET

10

40

5

PEDICURES paint/strengthner. (30min) EXPRESS PEDICURE 250 Nail prep, cuticle work, cuticle & foot treatment. (30-45min)EXPRESS HEEL PEEL PEDICURE 280 Nail prep, cuticle work, spot callus treatment, foot filing, cuticle & foot treatment.(45min) FULL HEEL PEEL PEDICURE 310 Nail prep, cuticle work, callus & hard skin removal, foot filing, soak, scrub, cuticle & foot treatment. (90min) **BIOSCULPTURE PAINT** 50 Add normal varnish to any pedicure treatment of your choice. (20min) PEDICURE **BIOSCULPTURE GEL OVERLAY** 80 Add normal varnish to any pedicure treatment of your choice. (30min) MINI PEDI AFTER SOAK OFF 110 Pedicure added onto soak off after removal. (20min)

PAINT & GO PEDICURE

Cut, file & Biosculpture

200

9 N	EYEBROWS	80	ES	BROW TWEEZE & SHAPE	55
FACIAL WAXING	LIP	80	LASH	BROW TINT	80
	NOSTRILS	50	٥٥ د	BROW TINT & WAX COMBO	145
	LIP & BROW COMBO	145	ROW	BROW & LASH TINT COMBO	150
	CHIN	85	<b>@</b>	LASH LIFT & TINT	450
	CHEEKS	110		LASH TINT	85
	FULL FACE	300		BROW LAMINATION Includes wax & tint	380
WAXING	UNDERARMS	115	SAGES	<b>30MIN SWEDISH MASSAGE</b> Back, neck & shoulders	300
BODY WAX	HALF ARM FULL ARM	125 195	MASS/	<b>45MIN SWEDISH MASSAGE</b> Back of the body	380
	NAVEL	120		60MIN SWEDISH MASSAGE Front & back of the body	450
	FULL STOMACH	280		30MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE	420
	CHEST	220		Back, neck & shoulders	
	HALF BACK	230		<b>45MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE</b> Back of the body	510
	FULL BACK	350		60MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE	600
	BIKINI	200		Front & back of the body	
	BRAZILLIAN	250		<b>30MIN HOT STONE MASSAGE</b> Back, neck & shoulders	380
	HOLLYWOOD	300		45MIN HOT STONE MASSAGE	450
	HOLLYWOOD EXTENDED	320		Back of the body	
	HALF LEG	200			
	3/4 LEG	235	NO O	<b>FULL BACK EXFOLIATION</b> Includes the use of a	150
	FULL LEG	290	ADD	steamer (15-20min)	
				SCALP MASSAGE (15-20min)	100